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Periodo
Dal
01-09-2022 08-09-2022
01-09-2022 30-06-2023
01-09-2022 30-06-2023
01-09-2022 30-06-2023
01-09-2022 30-06-2023
01-09-2022 30-06-2023
01-09-2022 30-06-2023
01-09-2022 30-06-2023
01-09-2022 30-06-2023
01-09-2022 30-06-2023
01-09-2022 30-06-2023
01-09-2022 30-06-2023
01-09-2022 30-06-2023
01-09-2022 30-06-2023
01-09-2022 30-06-2023
01-09-2022 30-06-2023
01-09-2022 30-06-2023
01-09-2022 31-08-2023
01-09-2022 31-08-2023
01-09-2022 31-08-2023
01-09-2022 31-08-2023
01-09-2022 31-08-2023
01-09-2022 31-08-2023
01-09-2022 31-08-2023
01-09-2022 31-08-2023
01-09-2022 31-08-2023
01-09-2022 31-08-2023
01-09-2022 31-08-2023
01-09-2022 31-08-2023
01-09-2022 31-08-2023
01-09-2022 31-08-2023
01-09-2022 31-08-2023
01-09-2022 31-08-2023
01-09-2022 31-08-2023
01-09-2022 31-08-2023
09-09-2022 30-06-2023
09-09-2022 30-06-2023
09-09-2022 30-06-2023
09-09-2022 31-08-2023
10-09-2022 30-06-2023

Cognome
SEMERARO
ARICO
COLUCCI
CRISTINO
D'ADDAZIO
DI LIBERTO
MANTINEO
MONTI
NOVI
OLIVA
PASSARELLI
PATALANO
PRATA
RIVIECCIO
ROTONDI
RUSSO
VECCHI
BELLINI
CAPITANO
COMUNALE
DELL'AVERSANA
DITTA
GATTI
GENTILE
GHNAIM
INNELLA
MANZOTTI
NOCELLA
PETITO
REGGIANI
RUGGI
SASSANELLI
SCARPONE
SPATOLA
SPATOLA
BAIO
CASTELLANO
SEMERARO
CONGIONTI
CAIANIELLO

Registro contratti - 01-09-2022 31-12-2022

Dipendente
Nome

RACHELE
CLAUDIA
CLARISSA
MARIA RAFFAELLA
VINCENZO
GIUSEPPE
VESNA
FRANCESCA
GIOVANNA
MANIVA
GIULIA
ROBERTA
FEDERICA
FILOMENA
LUCIA
VALERIA
PATRIZIA
ANTONELLA
SHARON
GIUSEPPE MARIA
ALESSANDRA
FLAVIA
GIULIA
ANNA MARIA DANIELA
SHADAN
NARIO
CHIARA
NICOLA
VALERIA
ELENA
GIULIANO
CHIARA
MARINA
SERENA
SERENA
ALESSANDRA SALVINA
LAURA
RACHELE
FILIPPO
STELLA

Cod.Fisc.

Dati di nascita

Comune

Prov

Data

Qual.

Q23
Qo3
Q04
Q03
Q04
Q02
Qo3
Qo3
Q23
Q04
Qo3
Q04
Q04
Q02
Qo3
Q04
Q03
Q02
Qo3
Q04
Q04
Q04
Qo3
Qo3
Q04
Q04
Qo3
Q04
Q04
Q04
Q04
Qo3
Q03
Q03
Q03
Q23
Q04
Q23
Q04
Q23

Orario

36 su 36
11 su 24
18 su 18
24 su 24
8sul8
25 su 25
24 su 24
16 su 24
36 su 36
12 su 18
24 su 24
18 su 18
8sul8
15 su 25
24 su 24
10 su 18
24 su 24
9 su 25
24 su 24
18 su 18
18 su 18
18 su 18
16 su 24
24 su 24
18 su 18
5sul8
24 su 24
8su 18
18 su 18
18 su 18
18 su 18
24 su 24
24 su 24
24 su 24
24 su 24
18 su 36
18 su 18
18 su 36
18 su 18
6 su 36

Cdc

EMEE
ADMM
00EE
A049
ADAA
ADEE
00EE

A060

ADEE
ADMM

A030

00AA
ADEE
ADMM
ADEE

ADEE
A022
A022

ADMM
RLEE
A022

ADMM

RLMM
RLEE

RLMM

ADMM

ADMM

ADMM

ADEE

ADEE

ADEE

ADEE

ADMM

Punt

20.15

19.00

13.10

A% 114

14.00
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Nr

41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80

Periodo
Dal
12-09-2022 30-06-2023
13-09-2022 30-06-2023
15-09-2022 21-10-2022
15-09-2022 30-06-2023
16-09-2022 30-06-2023
19-09-2022 15-11-2022
19-09-2022 25-11-2022
19-09-2022 23-12-2022
19-09-2022 30-06-2023
20-09-2022 28-09-2022
20-09-2022 30-06-2023
20-09-2022 30-06-2023
21-09-2022 03-11-2022
22-09-2022 23-09-2022
23-09-2022 07-10-2022
23-09-2022 30-06-2023
23-09-2022 30-06-2023
27-09-2022 30-09-2022
27-09-2022 30-09-2022
27-09-2022 30-09-2022
27-09-2022 30-09-2022
27-09-2022 30-09-2022
27-09-2022 30-09-2022
27-09-2022 04-10-2022
27-09-2022 07-10-2022
28-09-2022 30-06-2023
03-10-2022 07-10-2022
05-10-2022 23-12-2022
06-10-2022 14-10-2022
07-10-2022 14-10-2022
08-10-2022 28-10-2022
11-10-2022 14-10-2022
11-10-2022 16-12-2022
11-10-2022 05-04-2023
15-10-2022 28-10-2022
17-10-2022 19-10-2022
18-10-2022 19-10-2022
18-10-2022 28-10-2022
22-10-2022 18-11-2022
25-10-2022 30-06-2023

Cognome
RUSSO
PISCIONERI
SALA
DELL'AVERSANA
PETECCA
ASTI
DANIELE
CORCIOLANI
METTIVIERI
COSTANZO
ALOISI
RIZzO
PIANO
DI FRANCESCO
D'AMBROSIO
CERCHIARI
RUBBIANI
DI FEO
MONTI
PECORARO
PERRA
SANNINO
URSO
DI FRANCESCO
SHERAJ
LONGO
DI FEO
NICOLINI
DI FRANCESCO
DI SPIRITO
D'AMBROSIO
SHERAJ
COSTANZO
BARBARO
DI FRANCESCO
RUTIGLIANO
PIOVAN
SHERAJ
SALA
PALUMBO

Registro contratti - 01-09-2022 31-12-2022

Dipendente
Nome

VALERIA
BEATRICE
ELISA
ALESSANDRA
GINO
CECILIA
RITA
ELISABETTA
EMANUELA
GIOVANNI FEDERICO
TERESA
STANISLAO
MARIA COSTANZA
ALESSIA
VITTORIA
BARBARA
RAFFAELLA
ANNA
FRANCESCA
GEREMIA
RICCARDO
ROSARIA
LEONARDO
ALESSIA
REZEARTA
MATTEO
ANNA
LORENA
ALESSIA
PIERPAOLA
VITTORIA
REZEARTA
GIOVANNI FEDERICO
ANNA
ALESSIA
FATIMA CHIARA
IRENE
REZEARTA
ELISA
MARGHERITA

Cod.Fisc.

Dati di nascita

Comune

Prov

Data

Qual.

Q04
Q21
Q02
Q04
Q23
Qo3
Qo3
Q04
Q03
Q04
Qo3
Q04
Q04
Qo3
Q23
Q04
Q04
Qo3
Qo3
Q04
Q23
Q04
Q23
Qo3
Q23
Q23
Qo3
Q03
Q03
Q02
Q23
Q23
Q04
Q04
Q03
Qo3
Q03
Q23
Q02
Q02

Orario

3sul8
36 su 36
15 su 25
4sul8
36 su 36
24 su 24
24 su 24
18 su 18
24 su 24
10 su 18
17 su 24
2sul8
18 su 18
24 su 24
36 su 36
6sul8
6 sul8
24 su 24
8su24
18 su 18
36 su 36
11 su 18
36 su 36
24 su 24
36 su 36
36 su 36
24 su 24
11 su 24
24 su 24
25 su 25
36 su 36
36 su 36
4sul8
4sul8
24 su 24
24 su 24
24 su 24
36 su 36
15 su 25
12 su 25

Cdc
AB25

00AA
AB25

ADXEE
00EE
AC25

ADXEE
A060

ADXEE
AA25
ADXO0

ADXEE

A028
A001
ADXEE
00EE
A022

A022

00EE

O00EE
EMEE
OOEE
00AA

A060
A060
O00EE
ADXEE
OOEE

0 .
ADXAA

Punt
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Nr

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

Periodo
Dal
29-10-2022 12-11-2022
03-11-2022 04-11-2022
03-11-2022 04-11-2022
03-11-2022 07-11-2022
03-11-2022 01-06-2023
03-11-2022 30-06-2023
03-11-2022 30-06-2023
04-11-2022 11-11-2022
04-11-2022 16-03-2023
05-11-2022 11-11-2022
07-11-2022 07-06-2023
07-11-2022 30-06-2023
08-11-2022 23-12-2022
08-11-2022 30-06-2023
08-11-2022 30-06-2023
10-11-2022 30-06-2023
10-11-2022 30-06-2023
13-11-2022 03-12-2022
14-11-2022 23-12-2022
16-11-2022 18-11-2022
16-11-2022 23-12-2022
19-11-2022 08-12-2022
21-11-2022 28-11-2022
22-11-2022 25-11-2022
23-11-2022 30-11-2022
26-11-2022 07-12-2022
28-11-2022 30-11-2022
29-11-2022 29-11-2022
29-11-2022 02-12-2022
29-11-2022 02-12-2022
30-11-2022 02-12-2022
01-12-2022 01-12-2022
02-12-2022 02-12-2022
05-12-2022 09-12-2022
06-12-2022 09-12-2022
07-12-2022 09-12-2022
07-12-2022 19-12-2022
07-12-2022 20-12-2022
08-12-2022 23-12-2022
09-12-2022 23-12-2022

Cognome
D'AMBROSIO
CASSARO
GRECO
SHERAJ
CALIANDRO
COLUCCI
RUBBIANI
LOSSI
PIANO
CASSARO
PETRILLO
BONDIOLI
SHERAJ
CASTELLANO
CERCHIARI
RUSSO
RUSSO
D'AMBROSIO
DI FEO
DI SPIRITO
ASTI
SALA
LOSSI
D'AVANZO
CANNAVO'
DANIELE
PEZONE
LOSSI
ALFANO
GUANDALINI
LOSSI
RIVIECCIO
PALUMBO
D'AGOSTO
GIULIANI
COSENTINO
BIANCHINI
CALVOSA
DANIELE
SALA

Registro contratti - 01-09-2022 31-12-2022

Dipendente
Nome

VITTORIA
NICOLA
GIUSI
REZEARTA
IRENE
CLARISSA
RAFFAELLA
MARIA CHIARA
MARIA COSTANZA
NICOLA
DONATELLA
ANNALISA
REZEARTA
LAURA
BARBARA
VALERIA
VALERIA
VITTORIA
ANNA
PIERPAOLA
CECILIA
ELISA
MARIA CHIARA
CARMELA
CONCETTA
RITA
GRAZIA
MARIA CHIARA
MATTEO
GIORGIA
MARIA CHIARA
FILOMENA
MARGHERITA
GIUSEPPE
ELISA
EMANUELA SARA
ANNA
SILVIA
RITA
ELISA

Dati di nascita

Qual.

Q23
Q23
Q23
Q23
Q04
Q04
Q04
Qo3
Q04
Q23
Q04
Q03
Q23
Q04
Q04
Q04
Q04
Q23
Qo3
Q02
Q03
Q02
Qo3
Q23
Q04
Q03
Q04
Q03
Q23
Q03
Qo3
Q02
Q02
Q04
Q02
Q04
Q04
Q03
Q03
Q02

Orario

36 su 36
36 su 36
36 su 36
36 su 36
2sul8
4sul8
3sul8
24 su 24
18 su 18
36 su 36
10 su 18
14 su 24
36 su 36
2sul8
1sul8
5su 18
2sul8
36 su 36
24 su 24
25 su 25
24 su 24
15 su 25
24 su 24
36 su 36
18 su 18
24 su 24
18 su 18
24 su 24
36 su 36
24 su 24
24 su 24
5su 25
5su 25
18 su 18
25su 25
18 su 18
18 su 18
24 su 24
24 su 24
15 su 25

Cdc Punt

A060
A030
A001
ADXEE
ADXO

A060
ADXEE

A028
AB25
AB25

00EE
00AA
ADXEE
00AA
O00EE

A022

O0OEE

A022
ADXEE

OOEE
O00EE
00AA
00AA
ADXO0
ADXAA
ADMM
ADMM
O0OEE
0]
00A

.3/4
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Nr

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

Periodo
Dal
12-12-2022 14-12-2022
15-12-2022 23-12-2022
17-12-2022 05-04-2023
20-12-2022 23-12-2022
20-12-2022 23-12-2022
24-12-2022 21-01-2023
24-12-2022 15-02-2023
24-12-2022 07-06-2023

Cognome
D'AGOSTO
MOLITIERNO
COSTANZO
BIANCHINI
RUSSO
MOLITIERNO
DI FEO
CORCIOLANI

Registro contratti - 01-09-2022 31-12-2022

Dipendente
Nome

GIUSEPPE
LUIGI
GIOVANNI FEDERICO
ANNA
STEFANIA
LUIGI
ANNA
ELISABETTA

Cod.Fisc.

Dati di nascita

Comune

Prov

Data

Qual.

Q04
Q23
Q04
Q04
Q23
Q23
Qo3
Q04

Orario

18 su 18
36 su 36
4sul8
18 su 18
36 su 36
36 su 36
24 su 24
18 su 18

Cdc Punt
ADXO
A060
ADXO0

00EE
AC25
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